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2025 SWAC ROUNDUP 1
INDIVIDUAL MATCH RESULTS

1 TRADITIONAL 4 TRADITIONAL

9-10 JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 981                        PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY 951 9-10 FLORIDA A&M UNIVERSITY 712                PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY 1,047

13-14 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 740                        TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 902 13-14 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 1,004 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 759

17-18 ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 830                        FLORIDA A&M UNIVERSITY 705 17-18 JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 1,000 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 972

21-22 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 954                        ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 959 21-22 ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 956                TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 864

2 TRADITIONAL 5 TRADITIONAL

9-10 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 990                        ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 839 9-10 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 743                ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 982

13-14 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 947                        FLORIDA A&M UNIVERSITY 671 13-14 ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 857                PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY 1,002

17-18 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 744                        JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 999 17-18 FLORIDA A&M UNIVERSITY 724                TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 811

21-22 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 827                        PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY 913 21-22 JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 1,021 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 953

3 TRADITIONAL 6 TRADITIONAL

9-10 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 893                        TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 920 9-10 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 900                JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 901

13-14 JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 888                        ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 898 13-14 FLORIDA A&M UNIVERSITY 744                SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 937

17-18 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 955                        PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY 919 17-18 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 694                PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY 972

21-22 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 675                        FLORIDA A&M UNIVERSITY 666 21-22 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 974                ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 991

7 TRADITIONAL 10 TRADITIONAL

9-10 ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 1,006 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 776 9-10 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 683                FLORIDA A&M UNIVERSITY 794

13-14 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 1,105 PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY 958 13-14 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 1,040 PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY 943

17-18 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 921                        SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 945 17-18 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 934                TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 862

21-22 FLORIDA A&M UNIVERSITY 750                        JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 960 21-22 JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 1,017 ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 1,036

8 TRADITIONAL 11 TRADITIONAL

9-10 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 933                        ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 856 9-10 ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 859                TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 832

13-14 ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 943                        FLORIDA A&M UNIVERSITY 697 13-14 JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 853                ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 958

17-18 JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 920                        PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY 999 17-18 FLORIDA A&M UNIVERSITY 725                PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY 862

21-22 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 670                        TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 846 21-22 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 988                GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 755

9 TRADITIONAL 12 TRADITIONAL

9-10 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 866                        PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY 1,014 9-10 JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 1,021 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 958

13-14 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 699                        JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 910 13-14 FLORIDA A&M UNIVERSITY 733                TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 825

17-18 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 935                        ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 963 17-18 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 722                ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 1,039

21-22 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 948                        FLORIDA A&M UNIVERSITY 761 21-22 ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 943                PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY 946

13 TRADITIONAL

9-10 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 904                        ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 929

13-14 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 766                        PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY 923

17-18 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 971                        JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 960

21-22 FLORIDA A&M UNIVERSITY 646                        SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 980

14 TRADITIONAL

9-10 FLORIDA A&M UNIVERSITY 723                        JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 965

13-14 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 952                        SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 1,065

17-18 ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 972                        GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 744

21-22 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 975                        PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY 873



2025 SWAC ROUNDUP 1
Individual Standings - All Players
Sorted by Average

Values

POS BOWLER SCHOOL CLASS
Sum of 

GAME 1

Sum of 

GAME 2

Sum of 

GAME 3

Sum of 

GAME 4

Sum of 

GAME 5

Sum of 

GAME 6

Sum of 

GAME 7

Sum of 

GAME 8

Sum of 

GAME 9

Sum of 

GAME 10

Sum of 

GAME 11

Sum of 

GAME 12

Sum of 

GAME 13

Sum of 

GAME 14

Sum of 

TOTAL

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

Avg

1 GORDON, JAYDA PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY RETURNER 213 184 208 268 246 247 235 225 203 191 194 212 175 205 3,006 14 214.71

2 KNIGHT, JENNA ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY FIRST YEAR 178 259 247 197 204 267 257 164 196 186 245 152 183 203 2,938 14 209.86

3 ROGERS, JAILYN SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY #N/A 225 202 224 184 262 189 182 153 227 184 215 179 214 256 2,896 14 206.86

4 TOVAR, CATALINA JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY RETURNER 173 211 180 213 225 189 175 202 187 211 176 245 206 244 2,837 14 202.64

5 MILLER, OLIVIA ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY FIRST YEAR 179 166 168 243 187 210 247 202 206 223 177 204 214 188 2,814 14 201.00

6 QUINNEY, KELSEY SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY #N/A 208 191 197 219 138 190 167 212 186 165 233 223 221 245 2,795 14 199.64

7 DULCIO, NILA ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY RETURNER 171 182 188 204 121 233 257 211 248 218 155 181 189 212 2,770 14 197.86

8 OSTEEN, LYRIC ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY RETURNER 204 178 181 172 199 186 255 165 239 180 178 269 157 202 2,765 14 197.50

9 WILSON, NYLA SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY #N/A 170 204 177 232 178 185 174 184 166 235 203 213 212 176 2,709 14 193.50

10 SMITH, NAOMI SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY #N/A 174 215 182 191 185 224 189 190 161 234 172 171 162 223 2,673 14 190.93

11 RINCON, JULIANA JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY RETURNER 226 190 175 180 215 185 208 161 180 232 196 181 207 132 2,668 14 190.57

12 FUENTES, MIRANDA PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY RETURNER 194 183 200 158 200 180 240 201 171 199 148 203 211 172 2,660 14 190.00

13 UGBINADA, ROSE ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY RETURNER 177 167 215 231 183 212 173 175 167 221 195 193 156 190 2,655 14 189.64

14 MOORE, AMANI PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY RETURNER 167 208 199 256 145 192 185 203 181 204 177 178 215 138 2,648 14 189.14

15 CONWAY, MACKENZIE JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY FIRST YEAR 176 202 127 204 161 232 181 213 189 190 176 207 170 215 2,643 14 188.79

16 TREVINO, PAYTON TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY #N/A 170 157 186 157 164 217 235 162 172 174 179 176 267 193 2,609 14 186.36

17 LONG, TAMYRA ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY RETURNER 161 142 148 178 183 170 203 210 190 214 181 188 224 216 2,608 14 186.29

18 MYERS, JALYNE PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY RETURNER 240 171 150 163 198 186 132 180 235 156 187 213 173 216 2,600 14 185.71

19 HARTGROVE, PAYTON ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY RETURNER 211 189 188 171 191 186 180 144 170 191 199 166 168 213 2,567 14 183.36

20 MOBLEY, DARIAN SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY #N/A 177 178 175 178 190 149 233 194 195 222 165 172 171 165 2,564 14 183.14

21 CARPENTER, XIANI TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY #N/A 218 143 222 169 165 163 197 173 185 179 174 147 194 211 2,540 14 181.43

22 WASHINGTON, FAITH JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY RETURNER 212 184 0 222 186 161 208 167 209 161 171 179 214 179 2,453 13 188.69

23 ORCHARD, ALEXIS ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY RETURNER 176 196 218 160 189 200 159 0 166 200 181 214 189 177 2,425 13 186.54

24 THOMAS, NIKIA ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY FIRST YEAR 187 155 109 189 201 125 166 181 137 154 159 248 182 169 2,362 14 168.71

25 LEWIS, CAROLINE PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY RETURNER 137 167 162 202 213 167 166 190 224 193 156 140 149 0 2,266 13 174.31

26 RICCHARDSON, KENNEDY FLORIDA A&M UNIVERSITY RETURNER 144 125 155 143 164 165 202 166 131 201 154 188 138 189 2,265 14 161.79

27 LUGO, SAIDA JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY FIRST YEAR 194 212 204 181 234 134 0 0 145 223 134 209 163 195 2,228 12 185.67

28 HOLMES, EVA FLORIDA A&M UNIVERSITY RETURNER 170 161 147 159 158 145 144 150 211 144 136 166 152 168 2,211 14 157.93

29 ROGERS, KYLA FLORIDA A&M UNIVERSITY RETURNER 145 154 140 139 159 163 157 143 168 209 150 146 139 135 2,147 14 153.36

30 STALLINGS, KASHIANA GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY FIRST YEAR 107 164 138 189 162 136 146 120 110 142 207 176 203 141 2,141 14 152.93

31 STOKLEY, ELIZABETH TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY #N/A 183 172 185 207 152 181 169 209 147 0 160 0 168 178 2,111 12 175.92

32 TURNER, TAHIRAH TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY #N/A 180 225 162 178 153 161 104 0 0 172 165 172 191 219 2,082 12 173.50

33 DURANT, BRENAY GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY RETURNER 192 116 158 138 160 106 170 133 118 175 125 158 119 180 2,048 14 146.29

34 MOORE, TIARA GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY RETURNER 177 159 113 160 122 146 164 157 188 114 123 131 145 148 2,047 14 146.21

35 BATES, MORGAN GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY RETURNER 120 168 143 122 140 133 137 164 155 129 176 133 161 165 2,046 14 146.14

36 GEORGE, GABRIELLE GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY RETURNER 144 137 123 150 159 173 159 96 128 123 124 124 138 110 1,888 14 134.86

37 JORDAN, CAMRYN FLORIDA A&M UNIVERSITY RETURNER 132 138 112 141 128 121 122 126 112 115 133 116 126 100 1,722 14 123.00

38 MASSENGALE, TASIA TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY #N/A 0 0 165 153 177 178 216 165 160 160 0 190 151 0 1,715 10 171.50

39 BURTON, HANNAH FLORIDA A&M UNIVERSITY RETURNER 114 93 112 130 115 150 125 112 139 125 152 117 91 131 1,706 14 121.86

40 NELSON, ANYA ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY FIRST YEAR 0 0 0 183 181 176 214 172 192 183 147 0 0 0 1,448 8 181.00

41 WILLIAMS, MARIA TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY #N/A 151 130 0 0 0 0 0 137 202 177 154 140 0 151 1,242 8 155.25

42 MASON, SAMANTHA ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY FIRST YEAR 0 152 129 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 171 177 629 4 157.25

43 NELSON, THALIA JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY FIRST YEAR 0 0 202 0 0 0 188 177 0 0 0 0 0 0 567 3 189.00

44 WHORTON, MEGAN ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY RETURNER 145 0 0 0 0 0 0 175 0 0 0 167 0 0 487 3 162.33



2025 SWAC ROUNDUP 1

         1 ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06 

 Trad 

Match 07  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05 

 Baker 

Match 06 

 Baker 

Match 07  Total Baker  

1 ORCHARD, ALEXIS 176 196 218 160 189 200 159 2,425 13 186.5 - - - - - - -

1 NELSON, ANYA - - - 183 181 176 214 1,448 8 181.0 - - - - - - -

1 LONG, TAMYRA 161 142 148 178 183 170 203 2,608 14 186.3 - - - - - - -

1 DULCIO, NILA 171 182 188 204 121 233 257 2,770 14 197.9 - - - - - - -

1 UGBINADA, ROSE 177 167 215 231 183 212 173 2,655 14 189.6 - - - - - - -

1 MASON, SAMANTHA - 152 129 - - - - 629 4 157.3

1 WHORTON, MEGAN 145 - - - - - - 487 3 162.3

1 , - - - - - - - - - 0.0

1 , - - - - - - - - - 0.0

1 , - - - - - - - - - 0.0

1 TIEBREAKER - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1 Total 830 839 898 956 857 991 1,006 13,022 70 1085.2 - - - - - - - -

1 Opponent Score 705 990 888 864 1,002 974 776 12,274 1022.8 - - - - - - - -

1 Opponent FAM SOU JSU TSU PVAM ASU GSU - - - - - - -

1 W/L W L W W L W W 11 - 3 - - - - - - - 0 - 0

1

         2  ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06 

 Trad 

Match 07  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05 

 Baker 

Match 06 

 Baker 

Match 07  Total Baker  

         2 KNIGHT, JENNA 178 259 247 197 204 267 257 2,938 14 209.86 - - - - - - -

         2 THOMAS, NIKIA 187 155 109 189 201 125 166 2,362 14 168.71 - - - - - - -

         2 MILLER, OLIVIA 179 166 168 243 187 210 247 2,814 14 201.00 - - - - - - -

         2 OSTEEN, LYRIC 204 178 181 172 199 186 255 2,765 14 197.50 - - - - - - -

         2 HARTGROVE, PAYTON 211 189 188 171 191 186 180 2,567 14 183.36 - - - - - - -

         2 , - - - - - - - - - 0.00

         2 , - - - - - - - - - 0.00

         2 , - - - - - - - - - 0.00

         2 , - - - - - - - - - 0.00

         2 , - - - - - - - - - 0.00
         2 TIEBREAKER - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
         2 Total 959 947 893 972 982 974 1,105 13,446 70 1120.5 - - - - - - - -

         2 Opponent Score 954 671 920 1,000 743 991 958 12,170 1014.2 - - - - - - - -

         2 Opponent SOU FAM TSU JSU GSU AAM PVAM - - - - - - -
         2 W/L W W L L W L W 9 - 5 - - - - - - - 0 - 0
         2 

         3  FLORIDA A&M UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06 

 Trad 

Match 07  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05 

 Baker 

Match 06 

 Baker 

Match 07  Total Baker  

         3 JORDAN, CAMRYN 132 138 112 141 128 121 122 1,722 14 123.00 - - - - - - -

         3 BURTON, HANNAH 114 93 112 130 115 150 125 1,706 14 121.86 - - - - - - -

         3 RICCHARDSON, KENNEDY 144 125 155 143 164 165 202 2,265 14 161.79 - - - - - - -

         3 ROGERS, KYLA 145 154 140 139 159 163 157 2,147 14 153.36 - - - - - - -

         3 HOLMES, EVA 170 161 147 159 158 145 144 2,211 14 157.93 - - - - - - -

         3 , - - - - - - - - - 0.00

         3 , - - - - - - - - - 0.00

         3 , - - - - - - - - - 0.00

         3 , - - - - - - - - - 0.00

         3 , - - - - - - - - - 0.00
         3 TIEBREAKER - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
         3 Total 705 671 666 712 724 744 750 10,051 70 837.6 - - - - - - - -

         3 Opponent Score 830 947 675 1,047 811 937 960 12,413 1034.4 - - - - - - - -

         3 Opponent AAM ASU GSU PVAM TSU SOU JSU - - - - - - -
         3 W/L L L L L L L L 1 - 13 - - - - - - - 0 - 0
         3 

TEAM GAMES QUAD BAKER MATCHES



2025 SWAC ROUNDUP 1

         4  GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06 

 Trad 

Match 07  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05 

 Baker 

Match 06 

 Baker 

Match 07  Total Baker  

         4 BATES, MORGAN 120 168 143 122 140 133 137 2,046 14 146.14 - - - - - - -

         4 MOORE, TIARA 177 159 113 160 122 146 164 2,047 14 146.21 - - - - - - -

         4 STALLINGS, KASHIANA 107 164 138 189 162 136 146 2,141 14 152.93 - - - - - - -

         4 GEORGE, GABRIELLE 144 137 123 150 159 173 159 1,888 14 134.86 - - - - - - -

         4 DURANT, BRENAY 192 116 158 138 160 106 170 2,048 14 146.29 - - - - - - -

         4 , - - - - - - - - - 0.00

         4 , - - - - - - - - - 0.00

         4 , - - - - - - - - - 0.00

         4 , - - - - - - - - - 0.00

         4 , - - - - - - - - - 0.00
         4 TIEBREAKER - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
         4 Total 740 744 675 759 743 694 776 10,170 70 847.5 - - - - - - - -

         4 Opponent Score 902 999 666 1,004 982 972 1,006 13,003 1083.6 - - - - - - - -

         4 Opponent TSU JSU FAM SOU ASU PVAM AAM - - - - - - -
         4 W/L L L W L L L L 1 - 13 - - - - - - - 0 - 0
         4 

         5  JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06 

 Trad 

Match 07  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05 

 Baker 

Match 06 

 Baker 

Match 07  Total Baker  

         5 CONWAY, MACKENZIE 176 202 127 204 161 232 181 2,643 14 188.79 - - - - - - -

         5 LUGO, SAIDA 194 212 204 181 234 134 - 2,228 12 185.67 - - - - - - -

         5 WASHINGTON, FAITH 212 184 - 222 186 161 208 2,453 13 188.69 - - - - - - -

         5 RINCON, JULIANA 226 190 175 180 215 185 208 2,668 14 190.57 - - - - - - -

         5 TOVAR, CATALINA 173 211 180 213 225 189 175 2,837 14 202.64 - - - - - - -

         5 NELSON, THALIA - - 202 - - - 188 567 3 189.00

         5 , - - - - - - - - - 0.00

         5 , - - - - - - - - - 0.00

         5 , - - - - - - - - - 0.00

         5 , - - - - - - - - - 0.00
         5 TIEBREAKER - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
         5 Total 981 999 888 1,000 1,021 901 960 13,396 14 1116.3 - - - - - - - -

         5 Opponent Score 951 744 898 972 953 900 750 12,512 1042.7 - - - - - - - -

         5 Opponent PVAM GSU AAM ASU SOU TSU FAM - - - - - - -
         5 W/L W W L W W W W 9 - 5 - - - - - - - 0 - 0
         5 

         6  PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06 

 Trad 

Match 07  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05 

 Baker 

Match 06 

 Baker 

Match 07  Total Baker  

         6 ALEXANDER, SKYLAR - - - - - - - 142 1 142.00 - - - - - - -

         6 FUENTES, MIRANDA 194 183 200 158 200 180 240 2,660 14 190.00 - - - - - - -

         6 GORDON, JAYDA 213 184 208 268 246 247 235 3,006 14 214.71 - - - - - - -

         6 LEWIS, CAROLINE 137 167 162 202 213 167 166 2,266 13 174.31 - - - - - - -

         6 MOORE, AMANI 167 208 199 256 145 192 185 2,648 14 189.14 - - - - - - -

         6 MYERS, JALYNE 240 171 150 163 198 186 132 2,600 14 185.71

         6 TOWNSEND, CHANDLER - - - - - - - - - 0.00

         6 , - - - - - - - - - 0.00

         6 , - - - - - - - - - 0.00

         6 , - - - - - - - - - 0.00
         6 TIEBREAKER - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
         6 Total 951 913 919 1,047 1,002 972 958 13,322 14 1110.2 - - - - - - - -

         6 Opponent Score 981 827 955 712 857 694 1,105 12,366 1030.5 - - - - - - - -

         6 Opponent JSU TSU SOU FAM AAM GSU ASU - - - - - - -
         6 W/L L W L W W W L 9 - 5 - - - - - - - 0 - 0
         6 
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         7  SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06 

 Trad 

Match 07  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05 

 Baker 

Match 06 

 Baker 

Match 07  Total Baker  

         7 WILSON, NYLA 170 204 177 232 178 185 174 2,709 14 193.50 - - - - - - -

         7 QUINNEY, KELSEY 208 191 197 219 138 190 167 2,795 14 199.64 - - - - - - -

         7 MOBLEY, DARIAN 177 178 175 178 190 149 233 2,564 14 183.14 - - - - - - -

         7 SMITH, NAOMI 174 215 182 191 185 224 189 2,673 14 190.93 - - - - - - -

         7 ROGERS, JAILYN 225 202 224 184 262 189 182 2,896 14 206.86 - - - - - - -

         7 STEIN, ANGEL - - - - - - - - - 0.00

         7 , - - - - - - - - - 0.00

         7 , - - - - - - - - - 0.00

         7 , - - - - - - - - - 0.00

         7 , - - - - - - - - - 0.00
         7 TIEBREAKER - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
         7 Total 954 990 955 1,004 953 937 945 13,637 14 1136.4 - - - - - - - -

         7 Opponent Score 959 839 919 759 1,021 744 921 12,298 1024.8 - - - - - - - -

         7 Opponent ASU AAM PVAM GSU JSU FAM TSU - - - - - - -
         7 W/L L W W W L W W 10 - 4 - - - - - - - 0 - 0
         7 

         8  TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06 

 Trad 

Match 07  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05 

 Baker 

Match 06 

 Baker 

Match 07  Total Baker  

         8 STOKLEY, ELIZABETH 183 172 185 207 152 181 169 2,111 12 175.92 - - - - - - -

         8 WILLIAMS, MARIA 151 130 - - - - - 1,242 8 155.25 - - - - - - -

         8 WHITE, TEMIRA - - - - - - - - - 0.00 - - - - - - -

         8 TURNER, TAHIRAH 180 225 162 178 153 161 104 2,082 12 173.50 - - - - - - -

         8 MASSENGALE, TASIA - - 165 153 177 178 216 1,715 10 171.50 - - - - - - -

         8 TREVINO, PAYTON 170 157 186 157 164 217 235 2,609 14 186.36

         8 CARPENTER, XIANI 218 143 222 169 165 163 197 2,540 14 181.43

         8 , - - - - - - - - - 0.00

         8 , - - - - - - - - - 0.00

         8 , - - - - - - - - - 0.00
         8 TIEBREAKER - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
         8 Total 902 827 920 864 811 900 921 12,299 14 1024.9 - - - - - - - -

         8 Opponent Score 740 913 893 956 724 901 945 12,307 1025.6 - - - - - - - -

         8 Opponent GSU PVAM ASU AAM FAM JSU SOU - - - - - - -
         8 W/L W L W L W L L 6 - 8 - - - - - - - 0 - 0
         8 



W-L OPPONENT RECORD

EVENT (All)

FORMAT (All)

Values

SCHOOL MATCH OPPONENT

Sum of 

WIN

Sum of 

LOSS

Sum of 

PINS

Sum of 

OPP-

PINS

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

AvgGame

JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY Trad Match 01 PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY 1 0 981 951 5 196.2

Trad Match 010 ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,017 1,036 5 203.4

Trad Match 011 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 853 958 5 170.6

Trad Match 012 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,021 958 5 204.2

Trad Match 013 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 0 1 960 971 5 192.0

Trad Match 014 FLORIDA A&M UNIVERSITY 1 0 965 723 5 193.0

Trad Match 02 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 999 744 5 199.8

Trad Match 03 ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 0 1 888 898 5 177.6

Trad Match 04 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,000 972 5 200.0

Trad Match 05 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,021 953 5 204.2

Trad Match 06 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 1 0 901 900 5 180.2

Trad Match 07 FLORIDA A&M UNIVERSITY 1 0 960 750 5 192.0

Trad Match 08 PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY 0 1 920 999 5 184.0

Trad Match 09 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 910 699 5 182.0

JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY Total 9 5 13,396 12,512 70 191.4

GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY Trad Match 01 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 0 1 740 902 5 148.0

Trad Match 010 FLORIDA A&M UNIVERSITY 0 1 683 794 5 136.6

Trad Match 011 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 0 1 755 988 5 151.0

Trad Match 012 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 722 1,039 5 144.4

Trad Match 013 PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY 0 1 766 923 5 153.2

Trad Match 014 ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 0 1 744 972 5 148.8

Trad Match 02 JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 744 999 5 148.8

Trad Match 03 FLORIDA A&M UNIVERSITY 1 0 675 666 5 135.0

Trad Match 04 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 0 1 759 1,004 5 151.8

Trad Match 05 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 743 982 5 148.6

Trad Match 06 PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY 0 1 694 972 5 138.8

Trad Match 07 ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 0 1 776 1,006 5 155.2

Trad Match 08 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 0 1 670 846 5 134.0

Trad Match 09 JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 699 910 5 139.8

GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY Total 1 13 10,170 13,003 70 145.3

ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY Trad Match 01 FLORIDA A&M UNIVERSITY 1 0 830 705 5 166.0

Trad Match 010 JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,036 1,017 5 207.2

Trad Match 011 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 1 0 859 832 5 171.8

Trad Match 012 PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY 0 1 943 946 5 188.6

Trad Match 013 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 929 904 5 185.8

Trad Match 014 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 972 744 5 194.4

Trad Match 02 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 0 1 839 990 5 167.8

Trad Match 03 JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 898 888 5 179.6

Trad Match 04 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 1 0 956 864 5 191.2

Trad Match 05 PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY 0 1 857 1,002 5 171.4

Trad Match 06 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 991 974 5 198.2

Trad Match 07 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,006 776 5 201.2

Trad Match 08 FLORIDA A&M UNIVERSITY 1 0 943 697 5 188.6

Trad Match 09 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 1 0 963 935 5 192.6

ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY Total 11 3 13,022 12,274 70 186.0

SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY Trad Match 01 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 954 959 5 190.8

Trad Match 010 PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,040 943 5 208.0

Trad Match 011 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 988 755 5 197.6

Trad Match 012 JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 958 1,021 5 191.6

Trad Match 013 FLORIDA A&M UNIVERSITY 1 0 980 646 5 196.0

Trad Match 014 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,065 952 5 213.0

Trad Match 02 ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 1 0 990 839 5 198.0

Trad Match 03 PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY 1 0 955 919 5 191.0

Trad Match 04 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,004 759 5 200.8

Trad Match 05 JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 953 1,021 5 190.6

Trad Match 06 FLORIDA A&M UNIVERSITY 1 0 937 744 5 187.4

Trad Match 07 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 1 0 945 921 5 189.0

Trad Match 08 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 933 856 5 186.6
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SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY Trad Match 09 ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 0 1 935 963 5 187.0

SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY Total 10 4 13,637 12,298 70 194.8

ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY Trad Match 01 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 1 0 959 954 5 191.8

Trad Match 010 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 1 0 934 862 5 186.8

Trad Match 011 JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 958 853 5 191.6

Trad Match 012 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,039 722 5 207.8

Trad Match 013 ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 0 1 904 929 5 180.8

Trad Match 014 PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY 1 0 975 873 5 195.0

Trad Match 02 FLORIDA A&M UNIVERSITY 1 0 947 671 5 189.4

Trad Match 03 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 0 1 893 920 5 178.6

Trad Match 04 JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 972 1,000 5 194.4

Trad Match 05 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 982 743 5 196.4

Trad Match 06 ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 0 1 974 991 5 194.8

Trad Match 07 PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,105 958 5 221.0

Trad Match 08 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 0 1 856 933 5 171.2

Trad Match 09 FLORIDA A&M UNIVERSITY 1 0 948 761 5 189.6

ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY Total 9 5 13,446 12,170 70 192.1

TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY Trad Match 01 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 902 740 5 180.4

Trad Match 010 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 862 934 5 172.4

Trad Match 011 ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 0 1 832 859 5 166.4

Trad Match 012 FLORIDA A&M UNIVERSITY 1 0 825 733 5 165.0

Trad Match 013 JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 971 960 5 194.2

Trad Match 014 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 0 1 952 1,065 5 190.4

Trad Match 02 PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY 0 1 827 913 5 165.4

Trad Match 03 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 920 893 5 184.0

Trad Match 04 ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 0 1 864 956 5 172.8

Trad Match 05 FLORIDA A&M UNIVERSITY 1 0 811 724 5 162.2

Trad Match 06 JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 900 901 5 180.0

Trad Match 07 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 0 1 921 945 5 184.2

Trad Match 08 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 846 670 5 169.2

Trad Match 09 PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY 0 1 866 1,014 5 173.2

TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY Total 6 8 12,299 12,307 70 175.7

FLORIDA A&M UNIVERSITY Trad Match 01 ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 0 1 705 830 5 141.0

Trad Match 010 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 794 683 5 158.8

Trad Match 011 PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY 0 1 725 862 5 145.0

Trad Match 012 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 0 1 733 825 5 146.6

Trad Match 013 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 0 1 646 980 5 129.2

Trad Match 014 JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 723 965 5 144.6

Trad Match 02 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 671 947 5 134.2

Trad Match 03 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 666 675 5 133.2

Trad Match 04 PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY 0 1 712 1,047 5 142.4

Trad Match 05 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 0 1 724 811 5 144.8

Trad Match 06 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 0 1 744 937 5 148.8

Trad Match 07 JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 750 960 5 150.0

Trad Match 08 ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 0 1 697 943 5 139.4

Trad Match 09 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 761 948 5 152.2

FLORIDA A&M UNIVERSITY Total 1 13 10,051 12,413 70 143.6

PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY Trad Match 01 JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 951 981 5 190.2

Trad Match 010 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 0 1 943 1,040 5 188.6

Trad Match 011 FLORIDA A&M UNIVERSITY 1 0 862 725 5 172.4

Trad Match 012 ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 1 0 946 943 5 189.2

Trad Match 013 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 923 766 5 184.6

Trad Match 014 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 873 975 5 174.6

Trad Match 02 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 1 0 913 827 5 182.6

Trad Match 03 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 0 1 919 955 5 183.8

Trad Match 04 FLORIDA A&M UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,047 712 5 209.4

Trad Match 05 ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,002 857 5 200.4

Trad Match 06 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 972 694 5 194.4
Trad Match 07 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 958 1,105 5 191.6

Trad Match 08 JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 999 920 5 199.8

Trad Match 09 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,014 866 5 202.8

PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY Total 9 5 13,322 12,366 70 190.3

Grand Total 56 56 99,343 99,343 560 177.4



2025 SWAC ROUNDUP 1
Tournament Standings - Team
Sorted by Wins then Total Pins
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Match             

08

Trad          

Match             

09

Trad              

Match               

10

Trad          
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1 ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 11 3 830 839 898 956 857 991 1006 943 963 1036 859 943 929 972 13022 13022 186.03

2 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 10 4 954 990 955 1004 953 937 945 933 935 1040 988 958 980 1065 13637 13637 194.81

3 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 9 5 959 947 893 972 982 974 1105 856 948 934 958 1039 904 975 13446 13446 192.09

4 JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 9 5 981 999 888 1000 1021 901 960 920 910 1017 853 1021 960 965 13396 13396 191.37

5 PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY 9 5 951 913 919 1047 1002 972 958 999 1014 943 862 946 923 873 13322 13322 190.31

6 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 6 8 902 827 920 864 811 900 921 846 866 862 832 825 971 952 12299 12299 175.70

7 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 1 13 740 744 675 759 743 694 776 670 699 683 755 722 766 744 10170 10170 145.29

8 FLORIDA A&M UNIVERSITY 1 13 705 671 666 712 724 744 750 697 761 794 725 733 646 723 10051 10051 143.59
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